GOLF LOS LAGOS
CHALLENGE SEMANA SANTA JUEVES

Fecha Listado: 05/04/2023
Hora Listado: 15:53:49

GREENSOME - Stableford

(Recorrido: LOS LAGOS)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 06/04/2023 CODIGO: 010623890
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

SUBIRA RIOS, JOSE ANGEL
CERVERO GARCIA, JUAN

GALAN SANZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BRAVO LAHOZ, JULIAN

SANCHEZ DELPON, JOSE RAMON
PALACIN MORENO, FRANCISCO JAVI
TERREU JAREN, JOSE

TERREU JAREN, TOMAS

BLASCO ROYO, MONICA

HURTADO GOMEZ, DANIEL
FERRERO GAYAN, JESUS ANGEL
LEBRERO GARCIA, BLAS

VILLENA TOBARUELA, ANASTASIO J
DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME
PEREZ SAZ, FLORENCIO
HERNANDEZ GIBANEL, FERNANDO
UDINA UGARTE, IGNACIO

UDINA UGARTE, JAVIER

REGHENZANI, GUSTAVO CRISTIAN
TERREU LANSAC, JAVIER

CHOCARRO ESCANERO, FRANCISCO
CHOCARRO GONZALEZ, DAVID

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

ANDRES GIMENO, JESUS
ARROYO DE GRANDES, MARIA DEL P

MONFERRER CORTES, ALFONSO MANU
MARTINEZ RODES, PABLO
SOLANS DE LA VEGA, ANTONIO
ALVAREZ LLORET, MARCIAL
ESTRADA DIAZ, JOAQUIN

AMOROS MONERA, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ MINGUEZA, ENRIQUE
LOPEZ MINGUEZA, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN DURAN, PABLO

MARTINEZ CALVO, ANGEL
GERIQUE ROMEO, JOSE JAVIER
FERRERO LASO, ANA

ALLUE FRAGUAS, FELISA
BERMUDEZ PEDRO, JOSE MANUEL



